Name Initial Designation Contact No. Email
Dr. M. Shamsul Alam MSA | Professor & Dean |01713109917 eeesa@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Dr. Md. Shahid Ullah DMS | Professor & Head | 01552461577 shahid.eee@diu.edu.bd
Dr. Mohammad Tawhidul Alam | DTA | Assoc. Professor |01718104905 drtawhidul.eee@diu.edu.bd
Dr. Md. Alam Hossain Mondol DAM | Assoc. Professor |01677080070 dralam.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Dara Abdus Satter DAS Assoc. Head & 01716795779 abdussatter@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd

Assoc. Professor

Dr. Md. Rezwanul Ahsan DRA Asst. Professor [01712599409 ahsan.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Ashraful Haque MAH Asst. Professor [01675011109 mdashraful.eee@diu.edu.bd
Saikat Basak SB Asst. Professor [01756632615 saikat.eee@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Mahzuba Islam Ml Sr. Lecturer 01670964222 mahzuba@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd
Sharmin Ahmed SA Sr. Lecturer 01711083206 sharmin.eee@diu.edu.bd
Kanij Ahmad KA Lecturer 01674956637 kanij.eee@diu.edu.bd
Nusrat Chowdhury NC Lecturer 01674918117 nusrat.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Sohel Rana SR Lecturer 01736723130 sohel.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Mortoza Beg MMB Lecturer 01521496489 mortoza.eee@diu.edu.bd
Sumon Chowdhury SC Lecturer 01878047135 sumon.eee@diu.edu.bd
Khandaker Reaz Mahmud KRM Lecturer 01521253140 khandaker.eee@diu.edu.bd
Sk Shafaat Saud Nikor SSN Lecturer 01713464127 nikor.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Mahbub-Ud-Jaman MMJ Lecturer 01740868809 jaman.eee@diu.edu.bd
Disha Biswas DB Lecturer 01730965133 disha.eee@diu.edu.bd
Mst. Shamima Hossain SH Lecturer 01516146790 shamima.eee@diu.edu.bd
Abdullah Al Islam AAl Lecturer 01730686267 abdullahalislam.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Junaed Al Hossain JAH Lecturer 01719408836 junaed.eee@diu.edu.bd
Anika Tabassum Priyoti AT Lecturer 01521498288 priyoti.eee@diu.edu.bd
Farhan Sadik Sium FS Lecturer 01997724306 farhan.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Ramjan Ali MRA Lecturer 01767172215 ramjan.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Rayid Hasan Mojumder RHM Lecturer 01865508744 rayidhasan.eee@diu.edu.bd
Rajon Roy RR Lecturer 01789186400 rajonroy.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Rahatul Islam Udoy RIU Lecturer 01521560475 rahatul.eee0193.c@diu.edu.bd
Tanjum Rahi Akanto TRA Lecturer 01712930442 tanjumrahiakanto.eee@diu.edu.bd
Mohammad Ehsanul Hoque MEH Lecturer 01685023511 ehsanulhoque.eee@diu.edu.bd
Fahmida Ahmed Antara FAA Lecturer 01924470784 fahmidaantara.eee@diu.edu.bd
Asif Hassan AH Lecturer 01987920932 asifhassan.eee@diu.edu.bd
Mohammad Mahinur Rahman | MMR Lecturer 01684330913 mahinurrahman.eee@diu.edu.bd
Md. Zakir Hasan MZH Lecturer 01796674214 zakir.eee0191.c@diu.edu.bd
Md. Sanowar Hosen MSH | Technical Officer | 01723737688 sanowar.eee@daffodilvarsity.edu.bd




